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Australia
Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State Zip

Bailey, Meg Elizabeth Merewether 2291
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Bangladesh

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City
Chittagong

Karim, Samiul
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State Zip

4000
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Canada

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City
Salmon Arm

Ranahan, Alexa Delia
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State Zip

V1E 2
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China
Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)
Zhang, Tianfang

Zhu, Tong

Yin, Hang

Gu, Yuling
Ma, Qi

Yin, Lu

Ma, Xiaoyu
Qiu, Zhichao
Shen, Ao
Luo, Youge
Sun, Chang
Huang, Sujing
Chen, Yiyun
He, Ziyi

Wang, Daixuan
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City

Shijiazhuang

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing

Shenyang

Dalian

Shanghai

Shanghai

Shanghai

Shanghai

State Zip
05000
10003
10004

11 10008
10008

10008
10010
10019
10220
11003
11600
20000
31 20001
20110

20131
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China

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State
He, Qianfei Suzhou
Luo, Mengying Suzhou
Chen, Yijia Changshu
Cao, Yuchen Nantong

Li, Chenyan Hefei

Lu, Haoyu Mengcheng
Liu, Zhenyu Zibo

Chen, Xuan Tianjin
Zhu, Yunying Ningbo

Liu, Peng Taizhou
Xiao, Biying Xinyu
Wang, Xiaoqi Loudi

Liu, Yajie Wuhan
Zeng, Xiankang Guiyang

Li, Yi Chengdu
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Zip

21500

21500

21550

22600

23006

23350

25520

30030

31520

31760

33800

41700

43000

55000

61000
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China

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State Zip
Liu, Jintao Chengdu 61000
Xu, Xiaoyi Chengdu 61000
Feng, Jing chengdu 61021
Wen, Yuqi Kunming 65000
Wu, Huanan Xian City 71003
Cui, Youjia Urumaqi 83002
Zhang, Lihe urumgi 83002
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India

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State Zip

Mishra, Dushyant New Delhi 11002
bangalore 56008

Gautham, Tejaswini
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Israel

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City
Haifa

Sudilovsky, Stanislav

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Services - Analysis and Reporting

June 21, 2016 Page 8 of 11

State Zip

35223

Contact: katunich.1@osu.edu
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Korea, Republic of
Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State Zip

Lee, Yoon Jae Seoul 137-7
Lim, Hyunju Gyeonggi-do 412-7
Lee, Chayeong Busan 61289
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Malaysia

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City State Zip

Ong, Michael Joshua Weng Jie Petaling Jaya 46000
Rawang 48000

Thong, Cheng Han
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Saudi Arabia
Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle) City

Alsharif, Hashem Mohammed Jeddah
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State Zip

21321

Contact: katunich.1@osu.edu



