Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Australia

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip	
Bailey, Meg Elizabeth	Merewether		2291	

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Bangladesh

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)

Karim, Samiul

Chittagong

4000

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Canada

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)

Ranahan, Alexa Delia

City

State

Zip

V1E 2

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

China

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip
Zhang, Tianfang	Shijiazhuang		05000
Zhu, Tong	Beijing		10003
Yin, Hang	Beijing		10004
Gu, Yuling	Beijing	11	10008
Ma, Qi	Beijing		10008
Yin, Lu	Beijing		10008
Ma, Xiaoyu	Beijing		10010
Qiu, Zhichao	Beijing		10019
Shen, Ao	Beijing		10220
Luo, Youge	Shenyang		11003
Sun, Chang	Dalian		11600
Huang, Sujing	Shanghai		20000
Chen, Yiyun	Shanghai	31	20001
He, Ziyi	Shanghai		20110
Wang, Daixuan	Shanghai		20131

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

Enrollment Services - Analysis and Reporting June 21, 2016

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

China

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip
He, Qianfei	Suzhou		21500
Luo, Mengying	Suzhou		21500
Chen, Yijia	Changshu		21550
Cao, Yuchen	Nantong		22600
Li, Chenyan	Hefei		23006
Lu, Haoyu	Mengcheng		23350
Liu, Zhenyu	Zibo		25520
Chen, Xuan	Tianjin		30030
Zhu, Yunying	Ningbo		31520
Liu, Peng	Taizhou		31760
Xiao, Biying	Xinyu		33800
Wang, Xiaoqi	Loudi		41700
Liu, Yajie	Wuhan		43000
Zeng, Xiankang	Guiyang		55000
Li, Yi	Chengdu		61000

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY

Enrollment Services - Analysis and Reporting June 21, 2016

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

China

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip
Liu, Jintao	Chengdu		61000
Xu, Xiaoyi	Chengdu		61000
Feng, Jing	chengdu		61021
Wen, Yuqi	Kunming		65000
Wu, Huanan	Xian City		71003
Cui, Youjia	Urumqi		83002
Zhang, Lihe	urumqi		83002

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

India

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip
Mishra, Dushyant	New Delhi		11002
Gautham, Tejaswini	bangalore		56008

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Israel

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)

Sudilovsky, Stanislav

City
State
Zip
Haifa
35223

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Korea, Republic of Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State Zip	
Lee, Yoon Jae	Seoul	137-7	
Lim, Hyunju	Gyeonggi-do	412-7	
Lee, Chayeong	Busan	61289	

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Malaysia

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)	City	State	Zip
Ong, Michael Joshua Weng Jie	Petaling Jaya		46000
Thong, Cheng Han	Rawang		48000

Dean's List

SUMMER SEMESTER 2015

Saudi Arabia

Sorted by Zip Code, City and Last Name

Student Name (Last, First, Middle)

Alsharif, Hashem Mohammed

City

State

Zip

Jeddah

21321